
 

  
 

Company (Unit) Subscriber Representative E-Mail Country Telephone Homepage 

Bane NOR SF Bane NOR Cathrine Loennecken cathrine.loennecken@banenor.no Norway +47 916 20 248 www.banenor.no 

Mowi Markets Norway AS Mowi Markets Ivar Raugstad ivar.raugstad@mowi.com Norway +47 21 56 20 00 www.mowi.no 

Nova Sea AS Nova Sea Bjørn Olvik bjorn.olvik@novasea.no Norway +47 41 20 02 10 www.novasea.no 

Vygruppen AS Vygruppen Linda Rønneberg linda.ronneberg@vy.no Norway +47 93 69 66 06 www.nsbkonsernet.no 

NSB Trafikkservice AS Vygruppen Linda Rønneberg linda.ronneberg@vy.no Norway +47 93 69 66 06 www.nsbkonsernet.no 

Vy Gjøvikbanen AS Vygruppen Linda Rønneberg linda.ronneberg@vy.no Norway +47 93 69 66 06 www.nsbkonsernet.no 

Vy Buss AS Vygruppen Linda Rønneberg linda.ronneberg@vy.no Norway +47 93 69 66 06 www.nsbkonsernet.no 

Sporveien AS Sporveien Eirik Nordhaug eirik.nordhaug@sporveien.com Norway +47 91 88 98 73 www.sporveien.com 

Posten Norge AS Posten Norge Petter Andresen petter.andresen@posten.no Norway +47 23 14 90 00 www.postennorge.no 

Region Stockholm, 
Förvaltning för utbyggd tunnelbana 

FUT Pia Lindberg Nedby pia.lindberg-nedby@sll.se Sweden +46 (0)70 737 30 29 www.sll.se 

Swedavia AB Swedavia Annika Balazs annika.balazs@swedavia.se Sweden +46 (0)10 109 00 00 www.swedavia.se 

Region Stockholm 

Trafiknämnden, Inköp och Upphandling 
Trafiknämnden Yvette Axelsson yvette.axelsson@sll.se Sweden +46 08-686 38 95 www.sll.se 

Trafikverket Trafikverket Richard Ericsäter richard.ericsater@trafikverket.se Sweden +46 (0)771 921 921 www.trafikverket.se 

SJ AB SJ Anja Fagrell anja.fagrell@sj.se Sweden +46 (0)771 921 921 

 
www.sj.se 
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